
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS
AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST,
AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Helen Dixon

Friday, 25 March 2011 2

354132

382416

387114

388322

399136

435590

445643

BITS AND PCS LIMITED

JO-JO'S CATERING & TRADING
LIMITED

SERI DOGRTA LIMITED

ZABEL PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

DC NEW MEDIA LIMITED

WEDDING-DVD LIMITED

MANRYAN LIMITED

20-MAR-11

20-MAR-11

20-MAR-11

20-MAR-11

20-MAR-11

20-MAR-11

20-MAR-11

Company
Number

Company
Name

Company
Number

Company
Name

Struck
Off

Struck
Off


