NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
	BITS AND PCS LIMITED	20-MAR-11			
382416	JO-JO'S CATERING & TRADING LIMITED	20-MAR-11			
387114	SERI DOGRTA LIMITED	20-MAR-11			
388322	ZABEL PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	20-MAR-11			
399136	DC NEW MEDIA LIMITED	20-MAR-11			
435590	WEDDING-DVD LIMITED	20-MAR-11			
445643	MANRYAN LIMITED	20-MAR-11			